10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product
Pincode

Address
Confirmed

OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Person Met
Designation

Residence/Office
Locked During
Visit

Guard Available

Contact Number
of Person Met

Applicant Age

Business
Constitution

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000F5b6ROAR
R001158310
Shivkailas Matketing

Market Yard, Shevgaon,
Ahmednagar+Ahmednagar+Maharashtra+414502

9822610222
Loan

Maharashtra 414502
Yes
Local

Shiv kailash

Self

market yard

Easy

Owner

Yes

Yes
9822610222
35

Proprietorship
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23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Nature of
Business

Type of Business

Applicant
Designation

Monthly Income
ID Proof Type

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent
(Rs.)

Office Board
Seen

Working Since

Business Activity
Level

Number of
dependents

Number of
Offices

Stocks
Area (in sqft.)

Locality of
Residence

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Neighbour Check
1 (Name)

Neighbour Check
1 (Feedback)

Applicant
Working Since
Neighbour 1

Neighbour Check
2 (Name)

Neighbour Check
2 (Feedback)

Trading
Agriculture/Farming
Owner

100000

Shop & Establishment License/Certificate

Owned

00

Yes - Properly Visible
2018

Excellent

Yes

3000

Middle Class

Seen

positive

Positive

Positive
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52
53

Negative Area
Tag

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

no

Positive
positive
Business
19.3507505
75.2204966
43307
2025-08-08
17:19:47

VISIT CONDUCTED AT MARKET YARD, SHEVGAON,
AHMEDNAGAR+AHMEDNAGAR+MAHARASHTRA+414502 ON 08-
08-2025 17:19:47., AND THE APPLICANT, SHIVKAILAS
MATKETING WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN

lo Comment RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A
MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES
WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
Final Submit 1
Date of Allocation 2025-08-07
Time of Allocation 00:27:12
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Inside Shop Photo

_ 025 05: 09. '9 PM

B 35077 11 ?_ 2204617
Pincode: 414502

;ag.
vgaon

[LVIEEJE
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56

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

(193507653175:2204704)
| Pincode /4145020

10 A GG
0
08-08 0 0 0 P
.39 Dol )4 0
Pincode : 41450
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Photo of Stock

962C+G67, Hanuman/Nagar, Shevgaon, Mahg
08-08-2025:05:11:33 PM

19.3507708,?5.2204721
Pincode :'414502
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Photo with UPI
Scanner

G Pay

Shivkailas Matketing

¥ i

| 962C+G67, Hanuman Nagar, Shevgaon, Mahg
08-08-2025 05:11:56 PM

19.3507678,75.2204648
Pincode : 414502
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60

Photo of Outside
Shop

Photo of Machinery
Setup

962C+G67, Hanuman|/Nagar, Shevgaon, Mah
08-08-2025/05:12:45'PM

19:3507:387,75:220507,
Pincode: 414502




Shop Photo

el Outside

62 Photo with Agent

9620+667 Hanuman Nagar Shevgaon_
08-08- 2025/05:14:58 PM} ' .

19:3507051,75.220576
Pincode:1414502
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Photo of ID Proof

962C+G67; Hanuman|Nagar, Shevgaon, Mahg:
08-08-2025105:1/5:23|PM

19:3507547.:75:2204893
Pincode|:1414502

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field
Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey



