

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000F5b6R0AR
2	Agent Id	R001158310
3	Customer Name	Shivkailas Matketing
4	Address	Market Yard, Shevgaon, Ahmednagar+Ahmednagar+Maharashtra+414502
5	Contact Number	9822610222
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	Maharashtra 414502
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Local
10	Name of Person Met	Shiv kailash
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	market yard
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Person Met Designation	Owner
15	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
16	Guard Available	Yes
17	Contact Number of Person Met	9822610222
18	Applicant Age	35
19	Business Constitution	Proprietorship

20	Nature of Business	Trading
21	Type of Business	Agriculture/Farming
22	Applicant Designation	Owner
23	Monthly Income	100000
24	ID Proof Type	Shop & Establishment License/Certificate
25	Ownership of Residence	Owned
26	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	00
27	Office Board Seen	Yes - Properly Visible
28	Working Since	2018
29	Business Activity Level	Excellent
30	Number of dependents	2
31	Number of Offices	1
32	Stocks	Yes
33	Area (in sqft.)	3000
34	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
35	Name Plate or Address Plate	Seen
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	positive
37	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
38	Applicant Working Since Neighbour 1	7
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	4
40	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

41	Negative Area Tag	no
42	CPV Status	Positive
43	Remarks	positive
44	Verification Type	Business
45	Latitude	19.3507505
46	Longitude	75.2204966
47	Case Id	43307
48	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
49	Time Of Report	17:19:47
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT MARKET YARD, SHEVGAON, AHMEDNAGAR+AHMEDNAGAR+MAHARASHTRA+414502 ON 08-08-2025 17:19:47., AND THE APPLICANT, SHIVKAILAS MATKETING WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.
51	Final Submit	1

52	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
53	Time of Allocation	00:27:12

54

Inside Shop Photo



962C+G67, Hanuman Nagar, Shevgaon, Maharashtra

08-08-2025 05:09:19 PM

19.3507711, 75.2204617

Pincode : 414502

55

Shop Photo with
Applicant



56

Shop Photo with
Business Board



57

Photo of Stock



962C+G67, Hanuman Nagar, Shevgaon, Maharashtra

08-08-2025 05:11:33 PM

19.3507708, 75.2204721

Pincode : 414502

Photo with UPI
Scanner



59

Photo of Outside Shop



60

Photo of Machinery Setup



61

Shop Photo
Outside



62

Photo with Agent



63

Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 17:19:47
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RAJENDRA BABASAHEB DEVADHHE
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey